

Z
ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5768/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2012 in CRLA No.16/1997 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURESH GROVER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 03/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sumit K.Khatri, Adv.
Mr.Kamal Pundir, Adv.
for Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with SLP(Crl.)No.4695/2012.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master